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WE BARI (0501044C)
BARI - 22-01-2005 - 30-01-2005

Torneo WE BARI 0501044C

Luogo BARI  [Bari - Puglia]
Periodo 22-01-2005 - 30-01-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h QPF
Arbitri LOPERFIDO NICOLA - 

Partecipanti 24

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

11 2S Adabbo Giovanna          ITA PUG BA 1394 0 0 1961 F 111289

7 NC Campanelli Graziano      ITA PIE AL 1425 0 0 1991 M

17 NC Carrasso Daniele         ITA PUG BA 1488 0 0 1992 M 121948

2 CM Castellaneta Andrea      ITA PUG BA 0 0 1975 M

15 NC Diamanti Roberto ITA PUG BA 1458 0 0 1990 M 118335

18 NC Dimola Luca ITA PUG BA 1455 0 0 1993 M 122579

16 NC Fiore Angelo             ITA PUG BA 1443 0 0 1992 M 121947

24 3N Gerardi Giuseppe         ITA PUG BA 1557 0 0 1973 M 125119

1 NC Jeanrenaud Antonia       ITA PUG BA 1428 0 0 1945 F

14 NC Laghetti Francesco       ITA PUG BA 1458 0 0 1995 M 117179

10 NC Lattanzio Armando        ITA PUG BT 1446 0 0 1987 M 109449

6 3N Longo Alessandro         ITA PUG BA 1539 0 0 1987 M

21 NC Menga Davide             ITA PUG BA 1401 0 0 1993 M 122582

22 NC Mirizio Mario ITA PUG BA 1347 0 0 1993 M 122583

23 NC Munno Gianvito ITA PUG BA 1311 0 0 1991 M 123790

20 NC Ninno Angelo             ITA PUG BA 1395 0 0 1993 M 122581

12 NC Palmitessa Andrea        ITA PUG BT 1476 0 0 1991 M 116722

13 NC Palmitessa Chiara        ITA PUG BT 1479 0 0 1993 F 116729

19 NC Panaro Giacomo ITA PUG BA 1314 0 0 1992 M 122580

8 NC Papeo Federico           ITA PUG BA 1410 0 0 1993 M

9 2S Papeo Francesco          ITA PUG BA 1439 0 0 1958 M 107146

5 1N Pelyushenko Vladyslav    ITA PUG FG 0 0 1973 M

4 NC Russo Gianfranco         ITA PUG FG 1383 0 0 1967 M

3 NC Sarno Clelia ITA PUG BA 1350 0 0 1965 F
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

11 2S Adabbo Giovanna          ITA 1394 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1961 F 111289

7 NC Campanelli Graziano      ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1991 M

17 NC Carrasso Daniele         ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1992 M 121948

15 NC Diamanti Roberto ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1990 M 118335

18 NC Dimola Luca ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1993 M 122579

16 NC Fiore Angelo             ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1992 M 121947

24 3N Gerardi Giuseppe         ITA 1557 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1973 M 125119

1 NC Jeanrenaud Antonia       ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1945 F

14 NC Laghetti Francesco       ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1995 M 117179

10 NC Lattanzio Armando        ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1987 M 109449

6 3N Longo Alessandro         ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1987 M

21 NC Menga Davide             ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1993 M 122582

22 NC Mirizio Mario ITA 1347 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1993 M 122583

23 NC Munno Gianvito ITA 1311 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1991 M 123790

20 NC Ninno Angelo             ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1993 M 122581

12 NC Palmitessa Andrea        ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1991 M 116722

13 NC Palmitessa Chiara        ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1993 F 116729

19 NC Panaro Giacomo ITA 1314 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1992 M 122580

8 NC Papeo Federico           ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1993 M

9 2S Papeo Francesco          ITA 1439 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1958 M 107146

4 NC Russo Gianfranco         ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1967 M

3 NC Sarno Clelia ITA 1350 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1965 F
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